TOTAL TOT-TG10711556 Electric
Angle Grinder 750W
SKU: IT60208
€48.00
Specifications
Technical Specifications
Power: 750W
No-load speed: 11.000 rpm/min
Disc diameter: 115 mm
Voltage: 230V
Frequency: 50Hz
Shaft thread: M14
Disc not included
General Specifications
Very compact and slim body grip design with only 194 mm for most comfortable
handling
Flat metal gear head for excellent visibility of workpiece
Ideal for beginners and experienced craftsmen alike
Ergonomic design
It is very easy to use
Offers a multitude of solutions to all conventional scraping, sanding or cutting
tasks
Included in the box
1 Auxiliary Handle
1 Bumper protection
Weight
Weight: 2.2 kg